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( . SCIUPTION ROI I NI\ nr.:-_ .. ■ r..l!l 
~ 

NO . MARSHALL, Lavt.""t. PARCEL . 
DE 

RS-3-4 2740 N. VANCOUVE~ . . 
. 

PARCEL NO . HAl\!>HALL ,. LUU I :l . 
A-3-13 247 N. FARGO - • 

PARCEL NO. MtKl.~" • t.nlLlt. 
R-14-8 51 I N. HORRIS 

PAKCEL NO. n1nnt.wt.Aln~" , .,,._ ..... , 
R-10-15 311 7 N: COHHE RC I AL 

PARCEL NO. HI TCHELl, JAME!> HtrlKY 
A-3-17 211 N. FARGO 

t'AKCEL NU . nunlAbUt, \.rlAI\Lt.~ 
A-8-10 319 N. FARGO 

t'AK\.t.L r,u . HUKliAN , EUlitNt 
' A-3-19 . 3213 N. VANCOUVER I 

' PARCEL NO. HORGAN , RONNIE - -A-3-19 3213 N. VANCOUVER . 
t'ARCEL NO. NAILtN , EKMA HAINt 
A-2-4 3100 N. GANTENBEIN 

t'ARCEL NU . NICHOLS, RENA ELISESE . 
R-14-7 52 7 N . . HORRIS 

t'AKU NU. r,uLAND , tRANII.. & t.1 l1tl 
A-4-10 241 N. COOK 

PARCEL NO. OVERHOLTS , ANNA . 
A-2-11 3129 N. VANCOUVER 

PARCEL r,u. r'"l\\.t., I r1tUUUl\t. t" • 
A- 3- 20 3217 N. VANCOUVER 

PARCEL NO. PARASHOS, GEORGE 
R-4- 7 423 N. RUSSELL #4 

PARCEL NO . PARKS, OORINA 
R-1-4-7 .527 N. HORRIS _ 

PARCEL NO. PARRISH , BEVERLY 
E-3-6 2653 N. COMMERCIAL 

PARCEL NO . t'A11tRSON , BILLY 
A-2- 5 227 N. MONROE 

t'AKUL NU. L l:.W I:> , nM I I It. \ t'A I I t.l\:lUN} 
E-3-12 531 N. RUSSELL 



DATE ______ _ HANE Ronnie Morqap 

Mr . Morgan moved from 3213 N. Va r-couver Ave. on July 28, 1971, and was living 
with a girl friend in substandard housing. I advised him that we could not 
pay any rent assistance payment until he found standard housing. This move 
was ~nother case wh~re a minority moved out of the so-called gheto. Hopefully, 
he w111 make new friends and develop new habits. He has a tendancy to 
carrouse around with wine drinking friends, etc. 

2/3/75 - Mr. Horgan has been hard to work with because he has been in a different 
residence every year. He has no visible means of support except for welfare. He 
seems In good physical condition, but It would appear that steady work is not his 
strong suit. 

Hr. Horgan recel"11!d his fourth and final TACO payment on 12/13/74. We have paid 
him early due to his claim of hardship almost every year. 

(signed) 



• RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD 

CLIENT'S MANE MORGAN, RONN IE RELOCATION ADVISOR ---------
ADDRESS 3213 N. Vancouver PHONE ) J' 7 -r-m PROJECT NAME Emanuel ORE. R-20 

SEX_M_. _ ETHN b 1 ack VETERAN ___ AGE __ _ 

MARITAL STATUS ______ TENURE roomer 

DISABILITY ____ _ INDIV X FAMILY ___ _ 

ELIGIBLE FOR : PUBLIC HOUSING_L FHA 235 __ _ 

RENT SUPPLEHENT_OTHER ___ _ 

INITIAL INTERVIEW _ _ 

PARCEL NO. A ..:?-11 

DATE ON SITE : January 1969 
IN IT IATI ON OF 

NEG OT I AT IONS : _ _.I___,+' / ..... 7 ____ --t 
I 

DATE OF 
ACQ.UIS IT ION : _-1,/ __ ,,,~---~ 

I 

DATE INFO PAMPHLET DELIVERED ____ _ 

NOTICE TO MOVE ______ DATES EFFECTIVE _____ EXPIRATION DATE _______ _ 

NOTIFY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY _________________________ _ 

ECONOMIC DATA FAMILY COMPOSITION 

Employer _____________ $ ____ _ Name Re at ,on A ,Ge 

Address -------------H CW Bob weaver - caseworker 122.00 Social Security _________ _ 
Pens ion -------------0th er --------------

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME $ 122 .00 

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED 

s ss 
Subsidized Sales Sinale Faml Iv Age of Structure No. Rooms 
Subsidized Rental Hultlole Faml lv No. Bedrooms Furn. Unfurn - - -Public Housina Ouolex Utilities$ 
Private Rental Hobi le Home Monthly Payments (Rent) $ 
Private Sales Acquisition Price $ 

Taxes$ ___ _ Equity$ ___ _ 
Size of Habitabl e Area ------ Liens$ ___ _ 

HOUSING REFERRALS AGENCY REFERRALS 

Address Bedrooms Name o f Aaencv D ate 
Multnomah Countv Welfare 

:.f { / t- J ~ He. r ~ .... •;,-- J Food Starno Proararn 
.~ ZJ 1 N ,d , II,◄ -- , Housina Authoritv 

Leaal Aid 
FISH 
Health Deot. 



AGENCY ACTION· REASONS· 
A00eals 
,victed 
Refused Assistance -Address Unknown (tracina) 
Other {death etc.) ·- . 

TEMPORARY RELOCATION 

With in Project Date Moved In ______________ _ 
Address _________________ _ 

Outside Proiect -
Reason _________________ _ 

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

Client Referred ------------- LPA Referred --------------
Address 36)0 s. E, Harrjson Phone ----- Date of Hove_zut~z~a~t~z.1 ___ _ 

WHERE RELOCATED· s ss 
Same Citv y Subsidized Sales S i nq I e Fam I I y y i 
Outside Ci tv Subsidized Rental Hu I t i D I e Fam i I y I 
Out of State Pub I I c Hous i na X Duolex I 

Private Rental Hobi le Home I 
Private Sales I 

Furnished_Unfurnished_Number of Rooms_Nunber of Bedrooms_Habltable Area __ 

Utilities$ _____ Monthly Payments (Rent) $ ____ Purchase Price$ ______ _ 

Age of Structure: Taxes$ --- ---- Equity$ _____ Distance Moved h,,ay __ _ 

Narae of Hoving Company ------------ Name of Realtor _________ _ 

BENEFITS RECEIVED 
-i T 0 
-i RHP > 

Ck O.te $ __ _ Purchase Price 

,... TACO Rental Down Payment $ 
TACO Rental 

11> TACO Rental RHP $ . TACO Rental 
~ TACO Sales V, . Fixed Hovin N 29 71 

Total Down 
15.00 

- $ ___ _ 

0 Actual Hove 
Stora e 

Total Mortgage $ _ _.,::-,_ ·: 

Inc i den ta I 
Interest 

TOTAL BENEFITS RECEIVED $===== 
REALTOR : ___________ ESCROW co . _________ OFFICER ______ _ 



• INTERVIEW REGISTER 
0-a-te Relocatk', 

1 /20/71 

1/31/72 

-14-73 

--------------------------------------L. 
SURVEY: See George Lee file 

Claim filed ... $15.00 fixed payment and $200.00 dislocation allowance. 

Hr. Horgan received his moving allowance and cost 9/29/71 

Hr. Horgan had his housing location 2428 N. E. Rodney Ave. inspected but 
it was found to ·be substandard, so, he didn't get his rent assisstance. 

Got In touch with Hr. Horgan and made an appointment for 2/3/72 to go 
to HAP. 

Registered Hr. Horgan with HAP and they gave him a place { one bedroom 
apa-tment) 3610 S. E. Harrison Apt . #1. He accepted the place and got 
an advance on his welfare. 

Hr, Morgan moved from 3213 N. Vancouver Ave. on July 28, 1971 and was 
living with a girl friend in substandard housing. I advised him that we 
could not pay any rent assistance payment unti I he found standard housing. 
This move was another case where a minority moved out of the so called 
ghetto. Hopefully, he wi I I make new friends and develop new habits . He 
has a tendancy to exaggerate and likes to carrouse around with wine drink­
ers, etc. 

Chet Daniels 
Hr . Margan has received his first TACO payment. 

Hr. Horgan has moved from last known address to 2322 N. Williams. This 
add~s was inspected bt Bureau of Buildings and found to be standard. 
Sent 1n claim for second TACO payment. 

CD 

CD 

Received second TACO payment . CD 

Hr. McIntosh promised a TACO payment to Hr. Horgan because Hr. Horgan expre sed 
his living conditions had reached the hardship stage and that he needed 
his money before Christmas If anyway possible. Mac got a warrant drawn 
but I had to contact the Comnlssloners to get their signatures. Was able 
to contact Hrs. Cogan and Dr. Jenkins. Got signatures and was able to 
get warrant to Mr. Horgan. He was very happy and went right to the bank. 
I had to take him there. He got $48 and the bank held his check as it was 
after closing and no funds were available In the amount of the check. Hr. 

r 

sic 

Horgan could go get the balance the nest day. This Is his 3rd TACO. SCD 

______ (9_ 

[!lteceevedfom ____________ ' __________ ......, __ ....... _________ _ 

PlJolla141 

~,. ~nlo/----------------fom _______ _ 



UIIUN ~ fUNIMIIIOB1' .~ HOIPITAL. 0-. NO -

PORTLAND DEVEIAtPMENT f'.AtMMISSION 
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE 
POlTlAND, OREGON 97201 

PAY TO .... , .... , .. 
.N'.' 

Warnnl......, 

993 EH 

--- , 191~­

$ ...... 

__________________________ __:::~ _______ DOLLAII 

TO TNI TIIASUIII Of TNI 
CITY Of ,OITLAND, OIIOON ·~-

I NWOtC& OIi 
c oNTIIAcT N08 . 

Account Dlatrlltutlon 

AUTHOIII U D 8 10NATUU 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 
AUTHOltlD D 8 1eN ATV-

214 .. 100 
DCTACH 8ll~Ollll Dlll'081TINO C HllC K 

AMOU NT 
HKIUP'TION 

llllllllurl I P'l .., Clela fw W fer , ...... fll... ..,_ 
,,_ JIIJ I. 1■:•w (..,_I A-J-lt). 

,...,_ ..... 
ltlil ... flMI Pll'IPI •• 

lv 



·•g 9£ •nr·JAGP XWbX PA'ffllrlf 

TO: 'h'f P,0111 1 --fNi~eifoc-a~t"ff,.on~A~d,.v•t•so•r-.}~---- OATE~ _ _..Np ... ye-a~•~c-2•2~·--1•4•7~ .... ----

~OK: hnJ•ln C. Webb, Chief of Relocation , Property f1W91Mnt 

RE: _R_o_n_n_l e"""'P!!'Ho_r,_.g• ... n_{ ... EN.,...n.,.u_e..,I._) ___ _ 
(Ol1plecee} 1 

No.4th&. final 
(annua I paya,ent) 

$~448,....... ...... a_o ___ _ 
(amou~t) 

3826 N.E. 6th Ave. 
I ®reli} 

{dete 13.) 

Please contact the above dl9placH and Inspect his pre1Mt .,_,,int unit. Return 
the dupl le-ate copy of thSa font together with a copy of die orlglnel claim form and 
• copy of the Inspection. 

Present AddreH : __ 3_8_2_6_N_. E_._6_th_A_v_e_. __________________ _ 

Date Inspected: ________ _ Condition: __ _,Standard ___ substandard 

If substandard: (1) Date reinspected and found standard __________ _ 

or (2) Olsplacee notified of lnellgl~lllty: ___ ves ___ no 

Cc•■nu: Mu- l.iu,i) w•'tA &recs El/. "1, ea" m,11 , tty E//.·1 

<:4./4,/ 8eE<f'ttJ fum /Ac €.zeeetf I Ace's/ 

DAtt, __ ¥Njl_,<.,., .. l .. z .. t: .. ______ _ 

The above subject property has been Inspected and foun4 1tMdard. In --,llance 
,· ' with P.L. 91-6'16 pl .. 1e Mice • check payable •• fol laws: 

PROJECT:_,..MA,~.....,__,"--1~----------,--

FOA: rt ._/ 
AHOIICT: ff,f'. h2-



• RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD 

Project ~lane No. 

C 11 ent' s l~ame 

Address __ .3 () o tt. U-V iVu 

II Male □ Fam 11 y □ Harried 

□ Female • Individual II Single 

Family Composition 

In Fam i 1 y Total ~umb 

wife, 

-----
---
Other: Relation /\ e 

Ell ~ lble for Public Hr,uslng 6a YES 0 tlO 

1:1 i q i h l '! for '!c l fare ~ YES ONO 

El igible for (Other) □ YES ONO 

IJ -J-19 Adv I sor 

Phone 

Ethn 6 
II Renter/Occupant 

□ 0\-me r /Occupan t 

Economic Data 

Emp layer 

Address 

Age 

$ 

j ,·,D 

Other Source of Income 
//1 C cu s / ,;i :i -

s 
Total Monthly Income S_(_/_;l_;) _ _ ---T 

PrP.sent 1 y Rece iv I nq We 1 fare u3 YE5 0 ~10 

Other Assistance - ----------

Cl n i:nant ~,as Jis ;, 1.:;ce?c! fror.1 r~c1l µ rope rt y 1tlt !1 ln the project arec1 on or after date of pe r­
tlMnt contract for Fe~eral c1sslstance anci/or ddte nf HUD approval of :,uclget for p roject: 

D ilO 

Cate of i n ltl"31 intervl e11 9 - ~ 7, 7 / -------- Oat'! of Info panphlet del lv~ry _____ _ 

n-'lt'! :rotlce to llov~ 9 lv'!n { - uate ': ff e ctlve Expires ---------·---- ------ -·----

CLAIM/\iiT'<; 1:: ITl f\L D/\TE ()F OCCUPMICY 
I 

/ - &9 
(,,\ f ') r 01m'! r-occu:-,;int <, - i11t'. ic:;ite initial dute of 

occupanc y ;in<l 01-1n'!r st· i n 

1at~ 0 f lnitldtlon o f n'!10 tl at i ons for pu rchase of r r op~ rty 
- /(J - 7 / 

( - ✓ 7 - 7 _ ... z_ _____ _ 

,a t~ 0 f lettPr o f Intent 

7 - ..2/ · 7/ 



D\JFLLltlG UtllT FROt1 HHICH RELOCATED 

Priva te Sales Sing le Fam I ly >< Age of Hous Ing Un It 

Private Rental 'f" Duplex Size of Habltahle Area /(JO - /..J 0 

Othe r Multiple Fam 11 y (.. Furnished with claimant's furniture 

---­Tot a l Numbe r of Rooms 

/ Number of Bedrooms / --------

I I YES /~ 

Re nt Pa Id $ ~ ..5-_ _::;_~--- Utilities 

Monthly Housing Payments$ ____ _ 

Li ens $ (please explain) ---------

Taxes --

Acquisition Price$ Amenities ---------- ------------------

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

LPA Referred ~ Self Referred Address d:t 3 ,J :l /) ti/ab t2. ~ ------ ---
Private Sales Single Fam 11 y Outside city 0 Outs I de state 0 
Private Rental Dup 1 ex - Age of Housing Unit (}Yr'rl,/O 

Other Multiple Fam 11 y ✓ Size of Habitable Area ~C)O-?r 

llo. of Rooms ___ /___ No. of Bedrooms 0 
I 

Fo r Claimants Yho Purchased For Claimants Who Rented 

Purchase Price of Replacement O\~elling $ ------ Rent $ __ _...;J_...), ___ 1 _
0 
__ 

Taxes$ ---------- Ut 11 It I es $ ------
RHP or TACO (Including incidental costs) $ ----- Total Rent Assistance$ I, 791,f:.:lc:, 

Amount of Annua 1 Payment $ ¢y'f. /I> 

Mo . of llous Ing Referrals to: .,,,,,,,,. Agency Referrals: 

Standard Sales 11C\J 
1
'){ HAP OTHER ( ) ----

I ..,,- Standard Rent Food Stamp Leqal Aid -- --- ) ----Other 

~enefits Received 

Date Ck II Type Amount $ ·----- ------ -------- --------
Da t e Ck ll Type Amount S -------- ------- -------- --------
Da te Ck J ___ Type ________ Amount$ _________ _ 



• 
NOTICE Of RHP•TACO YEARLY PAfflENT 

TO: Chet Daniels 
(Relocation Advisor) 

DATE ___ o_ec_em_b_e_r_1_8 ... ,_l9_7_3 ____ _ 

FRc»\: BenJ•ln C. Webb, Chief of Re locat Ion , Property Management 

RE: Ronnie Morsan 4$.f<:J !Vi Aci4 f • :.Z (Dlsplacee) (Address 

No. 3rd $ 448.80 2/8/73 
(annual payinent) (amount) (date due) 

Please contact the above displacee and Inspect his present dwelling unit. Return 
the duplicate copy of this form together with a copy of the original claim form and 
a copy of the Inspection. 

Present Address:_...111►-~ ... ~ .... ~------tf'..a.....'E. ___ 6 ___ -t/-.. ____________ _ 
Date Inspected: --------- Condition: Standard Substandard --- ---
If substandard: (I) Date reinspected and found standard __________ _ 

or (2) Olsplacee notified of inellglblllty: ___ ves ___ no_ 

DlsplaCN 
SIGNED:~~~..._~_::..~~-~~-

DATE: ___ ~ ... ~ .... ~ .... 4......_/_4"_.z_3..,._ __ _ OATt: -ee::, ,::;,cJ, ✓9 z'rcx 
- -------- - --- - - - - - - - - - - - - - -- - - - - - - - - - - -- - -

DATE: ____________ _ 

The above subject property has been Inspected and found standard. In COllpllance 
with P.L. 91~ please make a check payable as follows: 

To:_....,.R_on_.n_1,.1 .... Hw.2 .. c ... all,ll;•-o-------------
PROJECT: Em,nuel 

FOR: 3rd Annual Rent Assistance Papent 

AMOUNT: $448.80 



• • NOTICE OF RHP-TACO YEARLY PAYMENT 

TO : Chet Danlels 
(Relocation Advisor) 

DATE January 24, 1973 -------------------
FROM: Benjamin C. Webb, Chief of Relocation & Property Management 

RE : Ronnie Mor9an 3610 s. E. Harrison 
(Displacee) (Address) 

No. 2 $ 448.80 2/16/73 
(annual payment) (amount) (date due) 

Please contact the above displacee and inspect his present dwelling unit. Return 
the duplicate copy of this form together with a copy of the original claim form and 
a copy of the Inspection. 

Present Address : ,:2$,2:) N Mf/4«'uz c dve. 

Date Inspected : Eel;, 11 l'f z "'f , Condition : ~Standard Substandard ---
If substandard: (1) Date reinspected and found standard __________ _ 

or (2) Displacee notified of ineligibility: ___ yes --~"° 
Comments: & R,uu,/< H«1«,,, 
MYJ,:mc Abe., 

SIGNED : v\ SIGNED: 

DATE : ~2:3 DATE : .2//¢-u - - - - - - - - - ------- - - - - - ------ - - - - - - - -
TO: ~~ ~~~~ DATE : ~l.t.'f/1.l 
FROH : C bsr:i ~ . •LY 
The above subject property has been inspected and found standard. In compliance 

TO: &na/e:. /11,qe n 
with P.L. 91-646 please make a check payable as follows : ~ 

/ 
PROJECT: 1=uzqaM:L 
FOR : ij{! O 

AMOUNT : ., ""/ "Y J', J: 0 



... • • BUREAU OF BUILDINGS 
CITV HALL 

CONNIE McCAEADY 
COMMISSIONER C. N. CHRISTIANSEN, Director 

8ulldln9 O lv l l lon DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES 

C1TY 01-~ PoHTLAND 

0HEGON 

February 13, 1973 

Portland Development Commission 
235 N. Monr~e Street 
Portland, Oregon 97227 --Attn: Chet Daniels 2322 N. Williams 

Gentlemen: 

C . C . Crank, Chief 

Electric•• O lv l1ion 
A . A . N iedermeyer, Chief 

Plum b ln9 O lv11lon 
G eo rl)e W . W•ll•ce, Chief 

Pllrml l Olvll lon 
A l bert Clerc , Chief 

H o using O lv l1lon 
S . J . Che9wldden, Chle t 

As the result of a displaced person and at your request, a partial 
inspecti◊n was made by the Housing Division of the two-story, brick, 
apartment house at the above address. 

~r inspector reports the south second story efficiency living unit 
is in standard condition and complies with City Housing Regulations at 
this time. 

ate:vm 
cc: Mrs. Spratling 

2625 s. w. Ravensview Drive 

Yours truly, 

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN 
BUILDING INSPBCTl<JIS 

S. J. Gtioa•Hdden 
Chief Hou■ina Inspector 



• • CLAIM FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT 
FOR TENANTS AND CERTAIN OTHERS 

NAME, ADDRESS, AND ZIP CODE OF DISPLACING AGENCY: 
Portland Development Commission 
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

PROJECT NAME (if applicable) 

Emanuel Hospital Project 

P~OJECT NUMBER: ORE R-20 

------------------·------INSTRUCTIONS: Co11plete all aes,licable ite:ns and sign certification in Block 6. Con­
sult the displacing agency as to whether you need a Claimant 's Report of Self-Inspection 
of Replacement Dwelling to complete and submit with this claim. Onit Block 4 i f you 
have moved into a renta l unit . ~nit Block 3 if you have purchased and occupied a 
dv1alling unit. Co:nplete only Blocks I and 5 if ~~ou are a ho:neowner temporarily dis-
tlQ~~cL~~8l~~~ of code enforcement or voluntaa._~ha~ilitatiQ!h,. ________ _ 
PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides : 
11 Wl-ioever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any depart ment or agency of the 
United States kno·Ningly and willfully falsifies ... or makes any false, fictitious 
or fra~dulent statements or representations, or makes or uses any fa lse writing or 
document kno~ing the sa11e to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statement 
or entry, sha ll be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, 
or both." 
I. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT 

Fa,11i ly x Individual -----~_N __ ,_R_o_nn_i e __ w_. ___________ ::::-:::: ____ -___ -_-:_-:, __________ _ 
2. DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED 

a. Address: 
PARCEL NO. A-3-12 

----------------
32 I 3 N. Vancouver, Portland, Oregon 

b. Apartment or roo11 number: 
c. Number of bedrooms: 

--
( roomer} 

-o-
3. DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED (RENTAL) 

a. Address (include ZIP Code): -------3610 SE Harrison, Portland, Oregon 
b. Apartment or roo:n number: _______ _ 
c. Number of bedrooms: 

4. DWELLING UNIT TO W'rllCH YOU MOVED (PURCHASE) 
a. Address {include ZIP Code): -------
b. Number of bedrooms: -----c. Downpayment: $ _____ _ 

d. Monthly rental: $.......,2_5~.o_o ___ _ 

e. Date you moved out of this 
dwe 11 i ng: 7/28/71 

Month- Day-Year 

d. Month 1 y rent a I : $ 22.00 
e. Date you moved into this 

dwelling: 
Month- Day-Year 

d. Incidental expenses {tot a I from 
table on next page): $ 

e. Date you purchased this 
dwelling: 

Month- Day- Year 

5. INFORMATION IN SUPPORT OF CLAIM OF HOMEOWNER TEMPORARILY DISPLACED BECAUSE OF CODE 
ENFORCEMENT OR VOLUNTARY REHABILITATION 
a. Address of dwelling unit fro.11 w~lch you 

moved: 

b. Address of dwelling unit to w~ich you 
moved (inc I ude ZIP Code) : _______ _ 

c. Date of move: _____________ _ 

Month-Day-Year 
TC0-1 P•g• 1. 

d. Monthly rental for temporary 
unit: $ ____ _ 

e. Will you require temporary 
housing for more than 3 months? 
___ Yes ____ No 

If "Yes," total number of months 
you will require temporary 
housing: ____ months 



• • o. I subm it this information in support of a claim for a Replacement Housing Paymcn 
u~dLr Section 204 of P.L. 91-646, and I certify under t he penalties and prov isions 
of U. S.C. Title 18, Section 1001, and any other applicable law, that the informa­
t ion submitted herewith has been examined by me and is true, correct, and complete, 
and t h~t I unde rstand that, apart from the penalties and prov isions of U.S.C. 
Title 18, Section 1001, and any other applicable law, falsification of any item 
submi tted herewith may result in forfeiture of the entir~. 

___ F_e_bruary 8, 1972 0>1 nt ~ '1J. ~_./LY._'( 6L~ 

Date S nature of Claiman~~· ~ 
----------------------------------Co~p letc the fol lowing table if you have incurreci· incidental expenses in connection 

with the 12.!:!.rchase of your replacement dwelling : 

FOR LOCAL 

_co.s.r5 11 ~ 110REn a~ c181~A~I G t-:C us A E Y E 

Charged to Claim- Paid Di rect l y Ano'Jnt 
ant on Closing by Clai med Amo'J nt 

Item Statement Clai mant (Col. (b) + (c) Approved 

(a) (b) (c} (d) (e} 

$ $ $ $ 
--- -

-

-

TOTAL $ $ $ !/ $ 

JI Enter this a~ount in Block 4, Lined. 

Listi ng of enclosed documents in support of amounts entered in Column (d) above: 
Documentation must be provided to support any claim for incurred costs. 

TC0-2 Page 2. 



• • 
WORKSHEET FOR COMPUTATION OF REPLACEMENT HOUSING 

PAYMENT FOR TENANTS AND CERTAIN OTHERS 

NAKE AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: COMPUTATION PREPARED BY: 
• I 

( ) (//!,, .>-
1 

• I ; l✓a JJ 

j ;, /3 / ' v/01,,d~+r 
a ::1kr: 

C. COMPUTATION OF RE NTAL ASS I STANCE PAYMENT FOR CLAIMANT MOVED TO RENTAL UN IT 

Regu ired Information 

I. Monthly gross rental for comparable unit 
(Cost based on: ✓ Schedule 

Comparative -- Other --
2. Base monthly rental for claimant's former dwelling 

Co:nputat ion 

). Line minus Line 2, multiplied by 48 

Line 

Line 2 

$ I, ;?.4Z> 

- $ :;> s--{) 0 

$ J 1. ¥ 0 

X 48 

4. Base amount (If amount on Line 3 is $4,000 or 
more, enter $4,000. If amount on Line 3 is less 
than $4,000, enter amount on Line).) 

5. Minus adjustments (Attach full explanation) 

6. Amount of rental assistance payment 
(Line 4 minus Line 5) 

7, Annual Payment 
(Enter this amount In the space provided in Block 3 

$ /f90() 

~ l'(/9$";; t> 

- $ - o-

$ 1,9.f. ~ 0 
$ '--/ Lf8', b 0 

...__ ........._,_ ~ . • . -L ~1,,..&..1- ~ on ~--~~~e~.-:_ ,"1"~~ page one 
Replacement Housing Payment for Tenants and Certain 
Others) 

NOTE: If the amount on Line 6 is less than $500, a lump-sum payment is to be made. 
If the amount on Line 6 is m2!.! than $500, divide the payment ~Y 4. 
The resultant amount Is the total of each of four annual payments to be made; 
enter on Line 7. 

TC0-5 
Page 5. 



• • 
DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR REPLACEMENT 

HOUSING PAYMENT FOR TENANTS ANO CERTAIN OTHERS 

NAME OF CLAIMANT HORGAN, Ronnie W. Paree I No. A-3-!9_. 

NAME OF LOCAL AGE NCY_---iP..1Pll.lC..1t..,,l.t1a11.1oad..1P1&.1@-.iY""e ... l.111A11i1A"'ffiMCu.D t~C::.::or~m!!.,n'.!.i ~s~s !.:i o~n.!_. 

I. Did the claima,,t rent or own the dwelling at the time of acquisition? ..2S,_Yes N·.> 

Tenant's initial date of rental: January, 1969 

Date of Acquisit ion: January~~ 

Qiner-Occupant's initial date of ownership: 

2. Did the claimant rent or own the dwelling at least 90 days prior to the Initiation 
of negot I at Ions ? -~ Yes __ No 

Date of Rental or Purch~se: January 12, 1912 

Date of Initiation of Negotiations: htly 27, 1i1 1 

3. Has the rep I acement hous Ing been inspected and found to be standard? (Attach a 
copy of dwelling Inspection record or, if the claimant moved outside the locality, 
attach the report obtained from the claimant.) x Yes __ No t4AP tti::rul,AHo 
Date previously substandard dwelling was inspected and found to be standard: 

Month-Day-VeAr 
4. CERTIFICATION OF LOCAL AGENCY 

5. 

This Is to certify that, where req·: :red, the property occupied by the claimant has 
bcon in~pected. I further certl ·~l that I have examined this claim and have found 
it to be In accord with the applicable provisions of Federal Law and the regulations 
Issued by the Department of Housing and n Development pursuant thereto. There-
for-!, this clalm is hereby approved and p-n-.t in the amount of $1,795.20 Is 
authorized. 

J.-'t"' 1~ 
Date 

RECORD Of PAYMENTS O,t• of P4Y9nt CIJl5k ,.,. suot 
a. Claimant moved to rental unit 

(1 ) Lump- sum payment $ 
(2) Annual payment 

1st Year/''/,~~/) l-L/.Jl'h-- .2.f:l.&t. $ </yT.(O 
2nd Ye.:ir 7,./ LIL_ 7 1,:;. ~~~ti. $ ::til dP 
3rd Year $ 
4th Yeclr /J If ·?'( ZfJ£N $~ K.&O 

b. Claimant moved to unit he 
purcnased $ ____ _ 

c. Homeowner tem;,orar I ly 
displaced $ ____ _ 

TC0-6 Page 6. 



. . . • • WORKSHEET FOR ALL TCO CLAIMS 

NAME ANO ADDRESS OF DISPLACING AGENCY 

I. Full name of claimant: 
' , 

PROJECT NAME 6 1..,p,11 < , t L 

PROJECT NO. • /f E r ', :J 

___ Faml ly )( Ind i v I dua I 

2. Owel 1 ing unit .f.!:2!!l w~lch you moved: 
a . Address ,,:;;. 1 3 / l 7/ ._J <! u""(✓ 1 

Parcel No. t;' -,:- I f 
c. Number of bedrooms __ o ____ _ 

3. 

b. Apartment or room number __ _ 

Owe 11 i ng unit !.2, which yo::9:ved (RENT AL) 
a. Address ,3 k 1 () o.> f ttl!::J,;;< .. :.r> 

b. Apartment or room number J 

d. Monthly rental $~d-wS::-~------
e . Date di sp I aced 7 c / • 2 I 

c. Ntnber of bedrooms f 

d. Monthly rent a 1 $ ~:l Q~ 
e . Date moved In 

4. Dwelling unit to which you moved (PURCHASE) 
a . Address c. Downpayment $ -------------- d. Incidental expenses $ 
b. Ntnber of bedrooms ___ _ e . Date of purchase 

5. For Code Enforcement or Voluntary Rehabilitation (include ZIP) 
a. Address from which you moved ______________________ _ 
b. Address to which you moved _______________________ _ 

c. Date of move --------------d. Monthly rental for temporary unit: $ _____ _ 
e . Require teq,orary housing for more than 3 months? ___ Yes __ No 

If yes, total number of months in temporary housing ___ months 

lncldenttl ewngs. 
J.t.E Chfrged to claimtnt Ptld by Cl1hynt Cltirn,d tnc2Y1d 

\ 

$ ___ _ $ ___ _ $ ____ $ ___ _ 

List of docU1Nnts submitted (attached) In support of above: 

O,t•cmlntt ion 
I. Did claimant rent or own at time of acquisition? )( Yes 

Tenant's Initial date of rental~- 1Q/,., C/ 
Date of acqulslt Ion \. \7 -1::.( 
~r-occupant's Initial date of ownership __________ _ 

2. Did claimant own or rent 90 days pr ior to Initiation of negotlatlons?_LYes _No 
Date of rent a I or purchase - \ i .. 7 z.. 
Date of i nit iation of negotlatlons--i,.,,.,..~~.z-.,1.J....:...i.-'-J......--r( ~ 

3. Is replacement housing standard? X s 
If previously substandard , date found standard --------------4. Certification: 

(Prnount of this claim$ ______ ) 

TC0-7 



PECTED BY INS 

NAH 

ADD 

HOU 

NO. 

NO. 

HANAG 

REN 

NO. 

{~✓ /Ona , ; /4- DATE /:;,I ~ 7✓/ 

E l?an,, , , M"'i'' , PHONE 

RESS 25r "7/ ,1/r ,;(';-/, c/ -

SE t / DUPLEX APT SR HK 

OF ROOMS I COMP FURN PART FURN UNFURN 

OF ROOMS ACCESSIBLE BY STAIRS (') BY ELEVATOR C 

ER .._ / A OWNER ~ ! (l o , r / / , ' r 

T • INCL HEAT WATER GAS GAR ELEC 

BRS. I SIZE #1//J( // #2_ #3 #4 -
DWELLING UNIT INSPECTION SHEET , PDC R-6, 9/68 

GEN 

I. 

2 . 

ERAL REQUIREMENTS: 

Ho\.!.S!t __ mys.Lbe weathernroof (8-601. 6) 

Floors, porches, walls, ceilings .,d stairs must be in sound and 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

good repair. (8-1001a) 

Doors and hatchways must be in good repair. (18-816) 

Hultlple dwellings with more than 50 occupants must have two 
means of exit. (7 . 3302c) 

Exits must have direct access to outside or public corridor. 
(7-3303g) 

Hallways must be lighted adequately --- at least 2' candle 
power. (8-504d) 

Hallway ventilation must be by windows, doors, outside sky-
llght1, ventilation ducts, or mechanical 
(8-504d) 

ventilation 5x/hr. 

Premises must be free of vermin, rodents, filth, debr is, gar-
bage. (8-1001 a) 

MET 

y 

//' 

y" 

v 

V 

,/ 

9. Heating equipment must be able to maintain 0 
70 at 3' l!bove floor . // 

(8-701 a) 

10 . There may be no unvented or open flame gas heaters. (8-701 a) v 

NOT 
HET 



II. 

12 . 

I 3. 

14. 

15 . 

16. 

17. 

Hab i tab I e rooms must have window area of 12 sq . ft, or 1/8 
of floor area . (8-504a) 

Every Habitable room must have openable area of 6 sq. ft. or 
1/16 of floor area OR mechanical ventilation changing air, 
4x/hr. (8-504e) 

Dwelling unit must have at least 220 sq. ft . (8-503b) 

Electrical equipment , wiring and appliances must be installed 
and maintained in a safe manner, with two outlets or one light 
fixture and one outlet per room. (8-701 b) 

Water must be heated to not less than 120°F. (8-401 y) 

Ceiling height in hotels and apartments must 
ling and service rooms 7½'. (8-503a) 

be 8 1 ; in dwel-

Habitable rooms must have width of 7' In any dimension; water 
closets3'01~ in width and at least 2½' in front of the water 
closet. (8-503c) 

EFF 

I 8. 

19. 

ICIENCY UNITS: 

20. 

21. 

22. 

LIV 

23. 

24. 

Foyer must open from public area, (8-503b,2) 

There must be 220 sq . I , plus 100 sq . 'for each person In 
excess of two. (8-S03b.5) 

A kitchenette must be 3x5 or more with doors and fan or win. 
dow. (8-503b.4) 

A dressing closet must afford privacy with adequate circulation 
and storage. (8-S03b. 3) 

There must be a separate bathroom accessible 
dress Ing c I oset only. (8-503b.5) 

from foyer or 

ING AREA: 

There must bet~ 
sq. '. (8-503b) 

rooms, one of which must be at least 150 

Rooms for cooking and living, or fir living and sleeping, must 
have at least 150 sq. ' . (8-503b) 

BED 

25. 

ROOMS: 

Bedrooms must be at least 90 sq . '. (8-503b) * 

I HET HET 
NOT 

I 

I 

j 
I 

v 



26 . 

KIT 

27. 

28. 

BAT 

29. 

30 . 

31. 

32. 

33. 

34. 

35. 

There must be 50 sq . I additional for each occupant in excess 
of two. (8-503b) * 
No . Brs. I Size: #I #2 #3 #4 #5_ 

CHEN: 

Plumbing fixtures, including sink, must be of nonabsorbent 
material with hot and cold running water, properly installed, 
and in good working condition. (8-505d, c) 

A kitchen must have not less than 35 sq. I (8-503b) 

HROOM: 

Bathrooms must have at least one electric light fixture. 
(8-701 b) 

Bathrooms must not open directly off the kitchen. (8-505f) 

Bathrooms and toilet rooms must afford privacy. (8-5059) 

Dwelling unit must contain at least one bathroom with sink, 
toilet wash basin, tub or shower properly connected to both 
hot and cold waterlines with air change once every 5 minutes 
(8-505a) OR 

In buildings with sleeping rooms there must be toilet facilities 
or one toilet, lavatory, tub or shower for every 10 of each 
sex, accessible from a public hall. 

Plumbing fixtures must be of nonabsorbent material, properly 
I n st a I I ed , and (8-505d,c) in good working condition. 

Water closet compartments must be of approved nonabsorbent 
mater I al (8-505e) 

BAS 

36. 

EHENT: 

Basement areas more than 50% below grade cannot be used for 
hab I tat Ion. (8-4ot,L) & (8-504a) 

37. Basement areas must b1! dry ;tnd welt drained. 

SPACF. REQUIREME~TS FOR STANDARD HOUSING 

I. Opposite sex children may not share a bedroom with a chi Id 
over six (6) yc.: ars of a~e. 

2 . Husband and wife thould not share a bedroom with a child over 
three (3) years of age . 

NOT 
HET HET 

,, 

V 

y 



J.* Chart of bedrooms needed: 

By Bedroom By Number of Persons 

No. of No . of Persons: No. of No . of Bdrms: 
Bdrms. Hin . Hax. Persons : fil!!. ~-- -

&J 1 2 d) ct 1 
(D 3 2 1 2 

2 2 4 3 1 2 
3 4 6 4 2 3 
4 6 8 5 3 3 
5 8 10 6 3 ,. 

7 4 4 
8 4 5 
9 5 5 

10 5 6 

* Indicates exceptions regarding efficiency units . 



~--....., PUND ,_,BT~ HDIPITAL. OIIL NI -

POaTIANB BEVEioPMENT £0MIIISSION 
1700 s.w. FOURTH AVENUE N'} 
PORTLAND, OltE&ON 9720 I 

872 EH 

DATL .. ll■•fl1r IO _ 7J --, "--
PAY TO ........ 
_______________________________ DOLLARS 

DATI: 

TO THI TIIASUIII Of THI 
CITY 0, POITI.AND, OINON ...... 

INYOlc:&Oa 
CONTllACT- . 

Account Distribution 

MP, 

0600 E60 901 

AUTNOIIIUO 81eNATUM 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 

224-4100 NTACH HP'OM N-ITINe c:HaCK 

AMOUNT 

.., .... 11 I t ,er Clal■ fer W fw , .... 11. ..._ ,,_ 
JIIJ I. 1•11 •• (,.,_I A-J-lt) • .... , .,, .. , .. 

JH I F Ill ,.,.-11t ..... .• 

·mm 

00872 12•20-73 Morgan, Ronnie 



RELOCATION PAYMENT 

PARCEL: 
PROJECT: 

PAYABLE TO: 

For: RHP for Homeowners . . . . . . . • . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 
=Ind den ta I Expenses for Haneowners or Tenants. • • . . • . • . . ~~ • · • • • . $-----
--"-RHP - Tenants & Certain Others - Rental: Total approved $ / 21,·.~'llnnual amount$ •/'{( yo 

RHP - Tenants & Certain Others - Oownpayment . . .$, ____ _ 
-Settlement Costs (on acquisition by LPA only). . .$. ____ _ 
_ Interest Expense • • • . . • • . $-____ _ 
_ Fixed Hov Ing Payment • • • • • • . • • • • • $, ____ _ 

Dislocation A 1 lowance. . . . . . $ 
_Actual Hov Ing Cos ts • • • • • • • • • • • . $-----
_storage Costs. • • • • . • • • . .$ ____ _ 
_ Bus I ness: Hov Ing Expenses. • • .• • . $ ____ _ 
_ Business: In Lieu Payment. • . • • . • • • • • . ••.• $ ____ _ 
_ Business: Storage Costs. • . • • • . • .$ ____ _ 
_ Business: Loss of Property • • . • • • • • • • . . . • $, ____ _ 
_ Bus I nes s: Search i ng Expenses • . • • . . • • • • • • • . • . $ ____ _ 

Name of C 11 ent :?ar tk<I // & l q a 'V Less - $-----* 
~ .J (/ 

Hove fran 3 ;;. I J l!f /1 f'I' ,r e.<rU r "'Id To ta l $ ') $' r, go 

0 

-------------------------------------------------
Accounting: Indicate symbol and Accounting No. 

_______ Relocation Payment; _______ Project Cost 
*'-______ ) 



PROJECT: 

PAYABLE TO: 

Ot::00 [:­

RELOCATION PAYMENT 

(J 

ID/ 

PARCEL: 

For : __ RH P for Homeowners • • • . • . • . • . • • • • • . . . . . . • • 
_ tp<:idental Expenses for Homeowners or Tenants ...... . •.. 

~HP - Tenants & Certain Others - Rental: Total approved $/1?5.;lo: 
_RHP - Tenants & Certain Others - Oownpayment . 
__ Settlement Costs (on acquisition by LPA only). 
__ In te rest Expense • . . • . • • • • 
__ Fixed Moving Payment ..•••••••••.• • 
_Dislocation Allowance. 
_ Actual Moving Costs •. 
__ Storage Costs. . • • • • ••. 
_ Business: Moving Expenses. 
_ Business: In Lieu Payment •. 
_ Business: Storage Costs .. 
_ Business: Loss of Property 
_ Business: Searching Expenses . 

Nam~ of Client -!u::::i::: 
Hove from 0e<~ . ~ 

./t-3-/9 

. • • • • • . $ ____ _ 
• • ~ v..1- • .$..............,_ 
Annuafamount$ 9?2J,R4 
• • • . .$ ____ _ 

. . $ ___ _ 
•. $ ___ _ 

• $ -----. .$ ___ _ 
. $ ___ _ 

• •• $ ___ _ 
. .$ ___ _ 

.$ ___ _ 
• •• $ ____ _ 

. .$ ___ _ 
••••••• $ ____ _ 

Less - $ _____ * 

Total $J/'(f.f4 
-------------------------------------------------
Accounting: Indicate symbol and Accounting No. 

_______ Relocation Payment; _______ Project Cost * ) -------



. . . 
UUAN ll!DEYELOPME.NT FUND-PIIOJECT l'NDITURES-EMANUlL HOSPITAL. OIi[. R·20 - Warrant Number 

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT OOMHISSION 
693 EH 

PAY TO .... , .... , ... 
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE 
PORTLAND, OREGON 9720 I 

DATE = -----.::1:c_;:.1 ______ 
1 19-1J .. 

$ ...... 

--------------- ---------------------- DOLLARS 

TO THI THASUHI OF THE 
CITY OF l'OITLANO, OHOON ...., .. 

Portland O.vele.....-nt Commlnlon 

DATE 
INVOIC& OR 

C ONTltACT NOS . 

Account Distribution 

AUTHOIIIUD e1C1NATUIIR 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 
AUTHOII IZ&D e lGNATUIIR 

224-4100 

DC8C Rl"IOH AMOUNT 

.., .. u II Pt ,er Clel■ fer ., fw T...-1 f 11... .._. 
fna JIIJ I. ,_ .... (..,_I A-J-lt). 

Telal .. ,,._. ..,_, , ........ W,I 



-- ------ - -- - - - - - - -.-- - - - -- . 

..... llll)PlLOPIIINT FUNIM'IIC)JtCT .Nl)ITURII-IIIMML HOIPITAL. OIIL 11-ZO e 
POBTIANB DEVELOPMENT C.OJDIISSION N·.·· 1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE 

PORTlAND, OREGON 97201 

PAY TO ... ,.v . ...... 

WarnlllNu ■llu 

289 EH 

________________________________ DOLLAU 

IIUTHOIIIUD e 10NIITUII& 

TO THI TIIASUIB Of TMI 
CITY Of ,ornAND, OIIOOH ..,, .. NON-NEGOTIAILE 

IIUTHOIIIUD e1eNIITUU 

DCTIIC H e&POM D&l'OelTIN• CM&CIC 

224-4100 - - --...------------- - -------
OAff 

INVOIC&OII 
c oMTIIM:T ,._. 

DCKIIU''TION .., .... ,,. ... ,., .......... ,., .., ,., ,_, .. 
,,_ •11 •· 11 1 uer. (,.,..1 A-J-lt) 

Account Distribution 

M, 

E ISO.I RelocatlOII Payant 
(MP) 

,,.m.• 

arm 

(EH) 

IIMOUMT 

........ 



le --
' ~POaTIANlt •BVBLOPHBNT £0MMISSION 

1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE 
POllTLAND, OueoN 97201 

N'! 27056 G 

DATf ___ _Jll!!•••~••'~•~r_JIIL_ , 1,_l!__ 
PAY TO THE 
OtlDEROF '•s.• 
_______________________________ DOLLAU 

TBS FIUT NATIONAL BANIC OF ORBGON 
s.w. ~ ... C'Allep llrucll 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 

~ Pwtlu .. Onsa 

,_....., DtHhJ It t1 nlnlu 

DAfl 

t\111•11tDllll1•ut1•• 
an, 

u~ 

.. , .. uni r■t .f9! ~l•la ,_ ,el■ 111t•• - -- ,,_ JIIJ ■ 
,.... ., • ...,_.,, ...... Inf i -
......... a11■■ II ..... 

,._. ... ■ I • t11tw.1•1t JI,■ ···•· 
-fl,-

nm□ 

EH $215.00 lelo Payant 
(,1xec1 - Unfurn. • Ind.) 



le 
F::,R LOCAL AGENC! us.: O.V!.Y ------------------------------ --- ----- --------·- . -· 

U. w ..,._ ~r a. -:-11,E:s. 7 Of hOUSl :s.G AND URBAN DE VE LOPMENT 

IM FOR RELOCATIOX ?AY Mi ! T 

\C~r.,f: cation of Eligibi l ity and R~cord of 
? .. , .~er.ts -- :=..:.-.i lics i...'ld Jr, r!i viC:uals) 

Ronnie Mor gan 
2428 N. E. Rodney 
Por tland, Oregon 9721a 

Portland Development Coovnission 

.' .... u ... <JCT. V,",'S: A tt-.. i:·. :~ ·"!~t '- .. , .,,r •. ·•·t: 

lconi'l eted Fo r •/ 1 ) !,'!· · . ·~ . ! ;: . c1 ..... , 

Oo~s claimant meet all timing r e Quirements fo ~ e liJ1til1ty? 

ff "No , " exp lain: 

x n;s V 

CEP. ':" .. ··\' ~--'-~ I ..... ve i!:..r.w1ned tt,e cli:i.!.c, 11nd the cubst11n tiati r.a doc;.i:i..in t n t i on , :.:,.! ~--"'- , .:> ••• .! •• w .,. l.. • " · -

J • • b ~"c -~~licablc prov is ions o! Feder .. l law nnd tho R~&ul.1t1on s l~~ -- u~ t r the J•P-rtcc nt ot ~C- ~- -

..,\.,..olo:;,_ t.; r, .. .,w :- ... u .. ui tl,.Jreto. Th ere fore . tho clu.i:. iG her~~Y pprov~d .1nc po.ymcnt. : ~ -u .. ; ..... :._ ... ... _ . !1 ->! 

,---------------------~-------------------------------

1 

I 
I 

I 

I 

. 
I 

1. : .. !t. l cl ,In. !!' Win:: e xpe:-.:ies and ~.r~-- lo~~ o! property 

.1. - .... ~:~1;11oent tor gov ing expensoi. , 
~~Y --d ln; , 1! applic&ble, 
w. -~~ ~~~ : ~lc t cl 
CJ-ts ~n t~ , amount ot $ ____ _ 

D. • • • - .. ~:..:wen t tor actunl direct loss 
ot ::,:operty 

2. Si.pp!.:c.:,1,t&ry cl&1a(&) !or atone• co11ts: 

~. P1n&l cl &1E, ro imbur~ecent !or ■ov1n& 
axpen~es cover1n& s tor,.., and releted 
costs 

AMOU:.i 

; 200.00 tt 

$ 

C. RECO~O OF PAYMENTS MADE (Total payments mav not exceed $200) 
i)Ai E: ChECK NUMBER AMOlJNT DATE 

9 /"?.q /7/ 2 7crCI"-
$ ?tfal~ '~,J 

I 

j I 

tt Dislocation Allowance 

CtiECK llliMBER I :,., ~'"' \ 1' 

I $ 
i 
I 

I 

I 
I 

I 

' 
I 

I 
I 

I 
I 
!. 

I 

I 

---­' .. .... ..J• .... f .. ... 0 a ~ ... 



• • .. , , 
le 

u.J. oe, .. , ... ,n Of NQAIOOC.""" U'I ... N DfVHo-ootNI 

CLAIM "FOR RELOCATION' PAYMENT 
(Fomiliu ond lndividuola) 

HAMI AND AOOIIIH o, LOCAL AGINCY (lrtel"'- Zllt ceflel l'"OJICT NAMI (If 9#llceltle) 

I Portland Development Commission Emanuel Project 
1700 s. w. Fourth Avenue 

I Portland, 0 regon 9720 I l'"OJICT NUMIIUI 
ORE R-20 

HU0-6140. 1 
(4-66) 

. 
, INST RUCTIONS: If th,a cloim I• for o FIXED PAYMENT, co I •t• Item• 1 thro h 6 ond Item 12. If th/■ c/oim is for reimbvrsemont 

""' ug 

·" oct uo l ....,., ;n{1 e•p•nse■ (Including ■tor099 r:uu, If app/icolJe) -.d/ or direct /ou of property, COfflPl•t• /fem• I tlvou9h 12. If on 
,,.-m dues n o t app ly. write "None" In the ■poce. If o Relocotlon Adjuafmenf Poy,nenf wl/1 o/■o be c/oi ffled, comp/ere Form HUD-6141 . 1, 

C/cum lo, Re/ocotion Adjuaffflenf Poyfflenf, 011d offoch If fo thl ■ form. 
:>ENAL TY FOQ FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S .C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, p,ov idH : "Whoever , in ony mott•r with in th• 

I,.,. , , d,ct , on of or,y i:eoortment o, 09ency of the United Stotea linowin9ly oncl willfully fol1 ifie1 .. • or molie1 ony fol••• fictitiou1 or froud• 
, u ,,.nt 11otem,.nt1 or r•pre1entotion1, or melio1 or u101 eny felao wrltln9.,, llocument linowin9 the tom• to contain ony fol••• fictitious or 
! f. oudulent atotement or entry, aholl It• finell not 111.,,0 then Sl0,000 or l•,ri1011oll not m.,,• thon five yNra, o, ltoth." 

I t. FU LL NAME OF CLAIMANT 
I 

MORGAN, Ronnie 

3. AD DRESS FROM WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED 

( i) 

A 3-19 

2. DATE(S) OF MOVE 

July 28th, 1971 

,. ADDRESS TO WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED 

•• A44re11 (1rte1.-.· Zllt cOtlel 

I 

I 

I 
Oregon I 3213 N. Vancouver, Port I and, Oregon 97227 

• I 

2~28 N. E. Rodney, Portland, 
9721 il 

It. Apt . , Flo .. , o, R-• He. ______ lit. A,,., Floe,, or Ro- Ho, ---------

c . w .. ,, furn,1hecl with your•- furnitute? 0 Ye, (E] No c. Were houHhel,I 1•-"• -••• to or from 110,oge ? I 
,I. H11,.,i..r of roo,.,, occ.,,1.,1 (eaclud1,. I O YH ·Ga Ho I 

......._., MIIW9y■, e,wl cloNtal: _____ II "Y•■." c-.let• Sleet. 8 - rev••• s ide of 

~_:•~·...!O~o~•:!•JY'._!O:!!"..!"'~o!.:"'.!•~"~l~n~to~th!.!_i!• ~•~,l~,lr'.!•:!•!'.:..' ====~11 -"~•~n"~""'!:' ":::' "f=:::!'::!! n£~:n!::=. _____ ...JL_..,!,~h~l•~'--~:__ _ __. _____________ .-I 
I 

S. TYPE OF PAYMENT CLAIMED 
Cl,ec:lr o or I, o#te, c-■.,ftl,. /ecol -,-,,: Cltocli c II opp/icol,/e: 
0 •• Rei•litu,••-"' for octuel -Int -■,on101 (h,clutll11t1 1t•01• coatl, If O c . S..,..l•-ntery cl•i• for ,.;.,....,,. •• ..,t 

.,,llcelitle)or,,1/ or ,litect le11 of i,,o,-,ty ti •\••,. c••t• n 111. F 1 .. ., P•r••"' ,.._..., .._,,... 11 - c .. ,. _ ,_,,_,, X DI s I oca t I on A 1 1 owance 
6. TOTAL CLAIM (II clel• I■ fer ftl,-I p.,,,,._, -•It lecel ..-OCl'• II cl•,_ I•,_,., .... _, 

., octue/ _,,. ......... ,11,ocf .... el,,..,,,,, .,,,v., .__,. _, .. ...., - el ._,_ n-. "~ s 200.00 
end fie 1,elow. I 

DO NOT COM,LITI ITIMS 7 TH•OUGH 11 i, THIS IS A CLAIM POI PIXID ,AYM!NT 

, , . NAME Ofl MOVING COMPANY (Ott ,USON) 

I 

I. MOVEll'S TELll'HONI t . ADDRESS 0, MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON) 

NO. 

I 

1 i O. METHOD OF PAYMENT, MOVING IILL (Chocfi _, 
0 •· I ho.,. ,-hi the _,.,.,. cher9••• H ewlll-o,I lty the ~ itetaiaoll recol,t ., ,-Ill 111111 f,.. the-••• on,I I theref•• re41 .. Ht 

,., .•. -. 
0 lit. I h••• -t ,-Ill the -1111 cher9H,..,.. I thotefero ,..,..t tltet tho ettocho4 ltoaiao,I -1,.. ltill N ,-111 ,li,octly te the • ..,.,, 111 

eccer,l-ce with --.-u -"• in o,l•ence, .,.. with ay c-Nt, Mt- tho locol oa-y onll the • .., •. 

11 . AMOUNT OF ACTUAL COSTS AND/ OR LOSS 

• • MOVING COST (Mu■t .... ..,.,._~I'_,._, rocol,-(■I • ...-lfl-ho, Ao.. - II locel .,_,, 
la to poy _., dlrectl,,.I 

lit. STORAGE COST (Mu• .... ..,.,._.,,_,._, rocol~•I • """°"'-,_ ,_ ....... ~l' If 
loco/ o,-y 1■ to,..., •toroee c...-,, dlroctly.l 

c. DIRECT LOSS OF PROPERTY CLAIMED (II Ml' clel• I• .... here, tho St•-•lf el Clel• - _ .. 

... ,.el, .. ,.,_"'"·' ... ~, .. .,,_, 

J 

J 

J 

12. I CERTlflY .,..,1., the ,oneltlH onll ,,.,,1,1-• of U.S.C. Title 11, kc. 1001, .... onr ether e,,licelitle I••• thet 1h11 cl•I• on4 info,met ien 
aulitMlttecl herewith h••• litoen ••-lne,I lty •• en,I ere tfue, correct, on,I c-,l•t•, on,I thet I .. nclenten,I thet, ■,ort ,._ the penohi.,, en,I 
,re•l•I-• ef U.S.C. Title 11, kc. 1001 , on,1 onr ether .,,llcolitle 1-, f■ltlflcotlon ef on, It•• i11 !hit cl•I• or ,.,111111,tte,I herewith ••Yr•• 
•ult i" for/elt.,,e ef the ontlr• clelM. I futther cortifr thot I ho.e net ,.,.._iffo,I enr ethor c l•I• for, • rNeiv-", rel•liturH•ont ., c-p•n•• 
tlon ,,_ ony otho, •-co fo, onr 11- of 1011 er -■,onH ,ol,I ,..,,,,_t te thi■ cl•I~ .... thot onr 1111111 er rocei,i, 1ulitMl11e,I herewith 

occi.,otel, rofloct •-1111 ,..,,i■H octuellr ,-rf•_.., -"I• ■ter .. e(cNt■ "(».. •1-°"·v 
Seprerobec 27 197! · X V.uu, " - M, Y-~A w 

0.,. I J,..._of,>'4-./'7'1 -

I 
l 



le 
u. !. . .,_;,,i.~711. NT OF HOUSING AND URBAN OEVcLCPMENi 

C-" 1~ FOR RE LOCATION PAYMENT 

(Cu r, 1!i c~tion of ~1 igi bility dnd Ruco rd of 
Payrn~nts -- Families and l~~ividunls) 

1 ~Afl'E At-.0 AOOR(~$ (if C i. :..,M,:.,.._T ( { . .. ... . , .,., ,.-.., ...... J 
I 
! Ronnie Morgan 

2428 N. E. Rodney 
Portland, Oregon 97212 

Portland Devel opment Commi ssi on 
-------------------· - ------

Ar •,':jj\,u:;-; IONS : •• : '..: .= • ,:._ ·,-' . : •• "': • 

lc~,.;l, t,d fc,r ■ ( 1 ) I. JlJ• vl•v . : /11. ~ OJ 

.J.J ..... ,..; c la i mant m~et all timin g reQu i rements f or e li ~ib il:ty? 

1/ ~~~ ." explain: 

J. CE T If'I CATION 

C~Rr IPY ttat I have exacined the claim, and the subst~nt!i:.t.n : CocL~cnt.:ion , ~=- b~va :ounJ tt Lo 
~ltn t ~ .. ~J pl 1c~Jle prov1L1ons o: FoCeral la• and the RctJl~tlons issued by the:~~-:---~ - w! ..•••. 

. ---------------------~--------+---------------- - - - --------
:r .. : ... c.1. 1: , i:ovL,i:: vxpen11oa and 
~ir .. ~- . oss or property 

:1, • ;.~:. .. :cr.t ! o r r..ov i na expen•••• 
... . ..... . r - :>:>l ici:.bi.e, 

· .r;e r.n .. r elated 
cv t I ~ tlc n:ount ot $ ____ _ 

o. , . l. , J _ _. _._c.:.o t tor r.ctur.l direct loaa 
"'· r' .c.;,""rt:, 

2, Sup;:i: eu n ti:.r:, claia(a) tor aiorr.1e coata: 

3, F1n~l clr.1m, reiaburaeaent tor aoYiCI 
e.pensea covtrin1 atorac• and related 
c:> t. 

$ 15 .00 tt 

,.. ..... ~ .. ... R~CO "> D OF PAYMENTS MADE (Total payments mav not e" ceed $200) 
vi.TE CHEC1' NUMBER AMO'\JNT DATE CH ~(: ,< l,L~gE,~ I 

I 
J.r,~ 1~ i$ 

~ '1/2<1/'11 p__ 'lo f7/' ' 
' 

, I ' t I 
; I 

I 

' I I I 
I i I 
' .. 

.J . EXP LA~ ATION OF ANY DIFFERENCE BETWEEN A~OU~TS CLAIMED AND AMOUNTS APPROVED 

-Im Fixed paym~nt 

I 

!..' "l.,:, T 

I 
·1 
I 

I 
I 

I 
I 

I 

I '--------------------------------------------:-'.·------r-, .., J • .., ; ... ~.:? , ... ~ ... } 



le 
c.. 

u.i . ot i,,.,, ...... , Of MO,J\ING, • NO u• .. N 0( Yl l O"lltN T HUD-61 ,.0. I 
CLAIM l=OR RELOCA TIOH PA YMEHT 

(Fo111ilie1 ond lndividuol1) 
(4-6 6 ) 

HAllll ANO A00i.lU o, LOCAL AGINC'I' tlMI,_. ZII' «Ne) ~i.OJICT NAMII (II 9"tllceltle) 

Portland Development Comm ission Emanuel Hospital 

' 
1700 s . w. Fourt h Avenue 

I Portland, 97201 I Oregon ~i.OJIICT HUlllllt:i. ORE R-20 
: I 

If thi ■ clol"' I• fo, o FIXED PAYMENT, c01J1Ploto lfoffle J ffiroutli 6 ond I,_ 12. U '"' • cloim is for relmbu,somonf [INSTRUCTIONS : 
-, a c tual movln9 ••P•nH■ ( lncludl"9 efO,ogo r ute, II oppl1coWoJ n / o, dl,ecf loH of p,opo,ty, comp/oto Items l tnroufih 12. If on I 

, ,.,,. doos not apply. write " N-" In fM ■poco. II o Ro/ocotlOfl Ad/ue,-f Poy,,t0ttf wll/ oleo be c/oi mod. c-pleto Form Hl.iD-6 14 1. I, 
C lo,m for R•locOfion ltdju•f-nf Po-,,-nf, -r1 offoc" It to'"'• fwrtt, 

.. 
:>E NAL TY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C . T itle 11, Soc. 1001, pro11 iclH : " Whoe11e, , in ony motter wi1hin 1he 
,,,., sd ,c 1,on ol or, y cieporlment or ogency of the Un itocl Stoto1 linowin9ly encl w i llfully fola if i•• ••• or moku ony fo lu, l ,cr ,r iou1 or lroud• I 

, u ••nt 1tn1em,.nl1 or repre1entotion1, or-"•• Of 11101 ony folio wrltin9 Of cl~u-nf linowing tho 1omo to conta in ony fo lio, fic 1i11ous ,., I 
~' •ouclulent statement or entry, 1holl bo f lnocl not 1110,0 thon $10,000 Of l111,r i1onocl not mo,o then five yoora , or both. " I 

, I. FU LL NAME OF CLAIMANT 

MORGAN, Ronnie 

3. ADDRESS FROM WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED 
• . A,1,lreu 

3213 N. Vancouver , Portland, Oregon 97227 

( i) 
2, DATE(S) OF MOVE 

Ju ly 28t h, 197 1 

A 3-19 '• ADDRESS TO WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED 
•• AIUreu (1,..,...,_. ZIP c~) 

2428 N. E. Rodney, Port l and, Oregon 

I 

I 

lo. Apt. , F loo,, or RN"' No. ------

c . Wes It f.,,1111he,I with ,_ •- furniture? 

,I , N.,,..1,e, of '""'" occu,ie,I (e,rclw1,. 

□ YH (ID No : : ::::• :::~:;., :::,N:-.,.-.-,.- or-f,-o-,,. ato,~:.!
212 

I 

□ YH -[i) No I 
"°""-•• 1,ollw.y■, .,J cl-•), __ ... I.__ __ 

• · Dote vou "'oved ;,.,o thia ecl,lreaa: January, 1969 
II " Y•••" c-.lt,to 8focl. 8 on reverao aide of 

IS. TYPE OF PAYMENT CLAIMED 
, Ci..ci. o or I, ofter c-■ulfl"9 focol -,..cy: 

0 •· Rei,.....,,••-"' lo, octuol _,,. ••~••• (IM lv41"9 •t• ... coeu, If 0 c. s.,,..10-ntery cloi"' fo, re;,...,,..,..eflt 

.,.11colitle)M4/ or 41roct 1011 of ,,_.wty 
i'- f". ~ •t-i•.._, .. t• 

rXl lit. F l••" p • ., .... t (Maw - .,. --'o II - co•• - ,_,,,_,, I 

Cl,oc• c II .-.flceltlo: 

6. TOT AL CLAIM (II clo,_ I• for''--' p.,,,._, _..,,. locof .,..Cl'• fl cfoi. I• '- ,.,...,._, 
., __ , _,,,. • .,._ .... ,,,_, .... ., ......,,, ..u- ....... -··· ...., - ., ........ ,, .. ,,, s 15 .00 
.,J lie 1,ol-.) 

00 MOT cOM,LITI ITIMI 7 TNHUGH 11 IP THIS IS A CLAIM POI PIXID ,AYMlMT 

17. NAME OF MOVING COM,ANY (OIi 'IHION) I . MOVH"I ULl'"ONE t. ADDIUI 0, MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON) 

NO. 

' 

1 :o. METHOO OF PAYMENT, MOVING IILL (Chocla -> 
0 •• I h..,• ,e1,I tho -1111 ..... , N ..,!4.cocl II, .. ottoollo4 ltNN .... rocolpt or pal4 111111 f,_ tho-•• OIMI I therefore re..-•t 

rol ... litur••-t. 
0 lit. I h..,o - poW tho_..._ c ...... 1, OIMI I ......... ,_.,.., ..... ottocllocl l,._laocl -1 .. 111111 .. pal4 41roctl, to tho-•• 111 

occ•4011ce with --.-t• _,._ In o4-•• OIMI wltll-, •-Nt, !Mt- tho locol ...,.., OIMI tho •ow•. 
11. AMOUNT OF ACTUAL COSTS AND/OIi LOSS 

• • MOVING COST (Mu■t .. •~ ~ ottocftofl reco,-fel • ,..olll -• ha - II focof ..-,Cl' 

'•,.,,.,, - flfrectl-,.I s 
lit. STORAGE COST (Mu• .. ••~•"'-'~.,._,._ ,ecol.-l•> •~_,._,_...,.._...-.,II 

,_., .__,, ,. ,. ,,.,, ....... c-.-,, ,,,_,,,,., s 
c, DIRECT LOSS OF PROPERTY CLAIMED (II •I' cl.,- le --'o ,..,._th.St•• a If of Clo1111 M _ .. . ,, . ., ... ,. , __ , .. ~, .. _,_, s 

12, I CERTIFY 1111,lor the ~noltlH .,.4 pro•l•l-1 of U.S.C. Tltla 11, Soc. 1001, OIMI °"' other o,..llcoltle low, thot th l• cloi• on,/ i11for111011.,. 
111...,.ltte,I herewith hove.,._" •■-lno4 lly - on,/ ore true, •-ct,.,.,. c-,l•t•, .,.,1 thot I .,,.,..,,tOIMI !hot, e,-t ,._tho~"•"'"' on,/ 
pre•hl.,., el U.S.C. Title 11, Soc. 1001 , .,.,. °"I' other .,..llcolitlo 1-, folalflcotlOII ef .,., It- 111 thl• clol"' • ,.,.,_,tte,I herewith,.. • .,, re• 
•wit 111 forfeiture of th• entire clol•. I further c•tlf, thot I ho•• not eulNal"ocl .,., other cl•I• fo,, • rocoi•ocl, rel"'~"•"'•"' or c_,_,., .. 
tl OII fr- ... .,, .. her •-co •• .,., It- 8' Ion ., -■~H pal4 pv,•-t to Ihle cl•I•, OIMI thot -, 1111111 or receipt• • .,.,_lttM horow,th 

ecc11rotoly reflect •"Ille 1 .... 1 ... octvoll, porf•aocl OIMI/• .,., .. 9'cNt• "'(~~ 

September 27 , 1971 · Y- J ,t~U, Pj M jll~ r J • ..,~ _ 
0.. 

l 

s,..._., _,,,_ ./'71 
. I 

I 
I 
l 
I 

I 



1605 N . E. 45th AVE . • PORTLAND, OREGON 97213 • TELEPHONE 28S-7ll1 

Name ----------------- Occupation ______________ _ 

Address --------------- Date Employed ____________ _ 

Resident of Housing Authority __ Social Security Number _______ _ 

Applicant for Housing -------
To the Employe r: 

We are required to verify the income of all members of families apply­
ing for admission to the Housing Assistance Program which we operate . 
This is because occupancy in these projects is restricted to low-income 
families and rents are based in part on the amount of the total family 
income. 

We ask your cooperation in supplying information regarding the earnings 
of the person liste d above. All information will be kept strictly 
confidential. 

Thank you. Sincerely yours , 
Gene w. Rossman, Executive Director 
~ I<. L-ru(A,~ 
Rutb ~ -K ~ - Drurey O 
Director Rental Division 

Basis on which earnings are computed: Compulsory payroll deductions: 
Hourly rate: $ ___ Hours per week Social Security: Yes No 
On Salary Basis: Weekly $~ __ Monthly $ ____ Retirement -%-- ---
Tips: $ __ -.-Number of meals 
Average earnings: Piece wor_k_$__ Commission 

--=---,-,-...-------Employment: Permanent Seasonal--=~--Tcmp _ __ Partti me ___ _ 
If not full time job, average time worked p e r year : 
Remarks -----------

------------------------------------
Union Dues -------
Date ----------

Fred M. Rosenbeum, Ch,,;,,,.,,,, 

Lyndon R. Musolf 

Jljchard J . Brownsrein, u,11/ c,.,,. 
Leonard L. G ibson 

Emp loyer ---------------
S lg nature ---------------
Title -----------------

COMMISSIONERS 

Thomu J. Malloy 

Mrs. Florine M. Dahlke, Virr-Ch,,;,,,,,,,, 

John D. Mel.cod James 0 . Brooks 

Gene W. Rossman, Ex_,;.,, Dirttlor 



CONNIE McCAEADY 

COMMISSIONER 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES 

CITY OF PORTLAND 

OREGON 
117 :lO-l 

January 21, 1972 

Portland Development Co11111ission 
235 N. Monroe Street 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

Re: 2428 N. E. Rodney Avenue 

Attn : Chet Daniels 

Dear Sirs : 

BUREAU OF BUILDINGS 
CITY HALL 

C. N. CHAIITIANIEN, D irector 

Bulld lng D ivision 
C. C . C r•nlc, Ch ief 

Electrlul O lvl1lon 
R . A . N iedermeyer, C hief 

Plumbi ng D ivision 
George W . W•ll•ce, Ch ief 

~rmlt D iv ision 
A lbert Clerc , Chief 

Ho using D ivision 
S. J . C hegwidden, Ct,lel 

As the result of a displaced person and your request, an in­
spection was ude by the Housing Division of the one-story, wood 
frame, two-bedroo■ single-faaily dwelling at the above address. 

Our inspection indicates the following condition is in noncom­
pliance with City regulations: 

1. There is a broken window pane in the kitchen. 

Due to obvious deficiencies in the plullbing and electrical in­
stallation, it will be necessary that you request an inspection fro■ 
the respective divisions. 

Please notify the Housing Division of the Bureau of Buildings, 
2200 N. E. 24 Av•ue, Telephone 288-6077, when the corrections have 
been co■pleted, under proper per■it where required, and a reinspection 
can be ■ade. 

OtF:■s 
cc: Naaon Scarbourough 

Yours truly, 

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN 
BUILDING~ NS ECTION:JIRECl'OR 

/1 I · , I ,-;;1~ 't,clf(#-elde, 

s. J. ChfJ>'idden 
Chief Housing Inspector 



PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION 

January 31, 1972 

Housing Authority of Portland 
4400 N. E. Oroadway 
Portland, Oregon 97213 

Gentlemen: 

■ITP: OPP'ICK 
SMAl'CVBI . Ill l>IPITAI. rHUJE<.."T 

II■ N . MONIIOK ■T. 

l'OltTLAND, OIIKGON e7117 

This Is to inform you that Ronnie Morgan 
of 2428 N. E. Rodney , Portland, Oregon 97227 
who wishes to file an application with your office will be displaced 
as a result of the acquisition of the property, in which he (or she) 
resides, by the Portland Development Ccrnmission in the urban ·rer:e~-.,,:1 
project, ORE R-20. 

Thank you for any help that you may render Ronnie Morgan 
_________ in his (her) efforts to obtain suitable housing. 

Ver~ Yruly yours, 

1
1~\\-c<-J~ 

1 
cf f. Stanley Jones' · 

I 

WSJ : slc 



• MULTNOMAH COUNTY PUBLIC WELFARE CO}lflSSION 

Housing Authority of Portland 
1605 N. E. 45th 
Portland, Oregon 97213 

Gentlemen: 

Post Office Box 349 
Portland, Oregon 97207 

In accordance with the procedure adopted for adjusting rentals for persons receiving 
public assistance, this letter is to certify that the persons named below have been 
accepted for assistance by the Multnomah County Welfare Co11111ission. This is not to 
be construed as a guarantee of the payment of rental for any period by the Multnomah 
County Public Welfare Corcmission. It is understood that this information is confi­
dentia l and will be used only for the purpose for which it is provided. 

1. Resident of the Housing Authority ---------------------
2. 

3 . 

4. 

5. 

Applicant for housing, ____ "J---_____________________ _ 
Name ]2 o \-\ ¼ '", g_ ....,AA.I.> ,-o ~t ij 

Address 2qz_~ NE foJ.\.u"t Au, ¼2 t:;4~~~ 
7 ' 

Number of persons in family ____ 1 ___________________ _ 
\2..,,, 1:£ 

6. Total monthly assistance. _____ ... ~------------------------

7. Date assistance began. ___ 9,.:_-_..;.B.;.., , __ I _________________ _ 

8. Date assistance to terminate LA "'-ll"'-c>I..J'"V' ·---------------------------
MULTNOMAH COUNTY PUBLIC WELFARE C<>tMISSION 

1cc:~Adain,;::~ ( c~~ \ 
(Caseworker) (Dept_.) 

\-~\-12 
(Date) 



~ ,✓ 

. ,' / 
'\- ( / 

• RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECO. 

,, / RELOCATION \!ORKER ________ _ PROJECT NO. ace B-20 PARCEL A-3-19 

NAME MORGAN I Ronnie ADDRESS __ 3.,2._)3.....,Nw,..-V,...a...,n.,cg..,1 ... 1v .. e...,r _____ APT NO. 
~-¥- :;J#/ 9' 

PHONE - INITIAL SEX M H NW B AGE -----
✓ 

U.S. CI Tl ZEN. ____ ALI EN ___ VETERAN ___ SERVI CEMAN. __ _ DATE ON SI TE 

FAMILY COHPOS I Tl ON 
N ame R I e at,on - · 

- R,rn.,.,.-,D ') 

- /P,.-,,/r ,IVf D 
~?~,.:,,,,. j') 

A ,qe 

/ 0 

~ 

.s 

Emp I oye r: Name Dtfj '~ :.1 l 
Address r ... Jo,-r /If, J, , ,7/ Cs 

HCH_Casewofker f •l If, ,. 0 

Social Security _______ _ 
VA. ___ Fed. ___ Hult Co. __ _ 
Pension: Name ---------0th er: Name _________ _ 

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME 

$ ___ _ 

,2, 4 " ,,.,,-Ar. 
> 

Rent 25.00 , Inc. Heat_Water_Gas_Gar_Elec_ Unfurn __ Furn~No. Rms / 

ELIGIBILITY FOR PUBLIC HOUSING: (yes or no) 
Over 62_ Disal.iled(Soc . Sec.def .)_ Income belov1 limits __ Assets l.Jelow limits __ 

221 CERTIFICATE OF ELIGIBILITY: Date delivered _______ by ________ _ 
Notify in case of accident : 

Name Address Phone ------------ --------------- ----Information Statement given to _________ on _____ by _________ _ 

Notice to move given to on l.Jy --------....--
Payments: Amount $ _____ Check No . Date delivered Moved by self __ _..( __ or_,) 

moved by moving company (Phone) 
REHOVED FRON CASELOAD: (Date) REMAINING ON CASELOAD: 

Refused assistance 
Re located in: 

Low-rent public housing 
Other perm. pub I ic housing _____ _ 
Standard priv. rent hsg. 
Sub-standard priv. rent 

hsg. with refusal of 
further aid 

Standard sales housing 
Sub-standard sales hsg. 
Out-of-town 
Address unknown,abandoned ____ _ 
Evicted, no further 
assistance 

Other (explain) _________ _ 

RELOCATION REFERRALS; 

NE\/ ADDRESS: 

Address unknown , tracing 
Evicted, further assistance 

contemplated 
Temporarily relocated by LPA 

within project: 

Address 
outside project: 

Address 

FAHILY REFUSED ADDITIONAL ASSISTANCE. 
Date ____ _ Worker ---------

er if i ed 

Zip Phone 



2/10/71 

9/27 /7 I 

Survey: See George Lee file 

Claim filed .. ... $15.00 fixed payment & $200 . 00 dislocation allowance . 

• • 

C/W 

sic 
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r' ,. • 

May. l 7, 1971 -' 

. .. , Roilni• "°'• 
3213 N. Y~...,.,. 
,o,tl.-, o,.,._ 

AIM­.. , ..... , ........... 
eccu,r .-11 _ .... 
If 

. ' 



DCTERIOIIATIOIII 0, 'A~I ,_ .. Ml W 
ClORClf lCC , IIOOIIIIIIC NOUH, JllJ N, ¥MCOW8 

CEORCC LEE: a,eretOf" of lllilsl.,..,, rMte11 ,_ l•,-n,a .... , ..... 
$)1.0 • 111 ... i, OCC.,IM - ll ■ •ra•, lllfhllell, ... .._ ,_. 

1tor .... , .. al .. wf lll I tor... I• II j I ...... Ille 
ell9lllla OIi • IMl•l-1 ............ •ft- fll,lli I. 
of J ,-, • · 

. ' 
"'· 111,11 Laili •••..., •••., IWM!ltl)t la - ,_ the,_'".............. . .. .., ........ ,.,....... . . 

• 
ROlllf tltl l lll : r-,, ~·- 9llf 111•111 
f211 



• • 
RECEIPT 

I hereby •cknowledge receipt of a copy of the Portland Develop­

ment Conwnission's RELOCATION SERVICES FOR FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS. 

Date 
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